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Chhatrapati Shahuji Maharaj University Academic Calendar for the 
University Campus 2023-24 

Fee Submission 

Onlinc/OMine Registration 

Oricntation for the |" Year Students 

Classes Commence From 

Cultural, Literary and Artistic Events and Activities 
(departmental) 

Quiz Week 

First Mid Semester Examination 

Inter Departmental Sports Week 

Second Mid Semester Examination 

Yuva Mahotsav 

Diwali Break 

Last Day of Classes 

End Semester Examination 

Last Date to Show Copies to the Students 

Result Declaration 

July, 2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

August, 2023 

September. 2023 

October, 2023 

November, 2023 

Total 

Ist - 14th July 2023 (Saturday to Friday) 

13th - 15th July 2023 (Thursday to Saturday) 

17th July 2023 (Monday) 

8th-10th August 2023 (Tuesday to Thursday) 

16th - 18th August 2023 (Wednesday to Friday) 

22nd- 24th August 2023 (Tuesday to Thursday) 

7th- 11th September 2023 (Thursday - Monday) 
3rd 6th ctober 2023 (Tuesday -Friday) 

19th -21st October 2023 (Thursday to Saturday) 

12th 1 5th November 2023 (Sunday- Wednesday) 
27th November, 2023 (Monday) 

Ist - 16th December, 2023 (Friday to Saturday) 
19th December, 2023 (Tuesday) 
27th December (Wednesday) 

Total Number of Teaching Days: 

13 

22 

17 

21 

92 



Fee Submission 

Classes Commence From 

Alumni Weck 

First Mid Semester Examination 

Technical Festival 

Second Mid Semester Examination 

Holi Break 

Last Day of Classes 

End Semester Examination 

Last Date to Show Copics to the Students 

Result Declaration 

EVEN SEMESTER 

January, 2024 

Fcbruary, 2024 

March, 2024 

April, 2024 

Total 

26th December 2023 - 30th December 2023 

3rd January 2024 (Wcdnesday) 
8th January -13th January 2024 (Monday to 

Saturday) 
8th - 10th February 2024 (Thursday to Saturday) 

28th February -
2nd March 2024 (Wednesday- Saturday) 

18th - 20th March 2024 (Monday to Wednesday) 

24th March - 26th March 2024 (Sunday to 
Tuesday) 

26th April 2024 (Friday) 

29th April 2024 - 1Sth May 2024 (Monday to 
Wednesday) 

18th May 2024 (Saturday) 

25th May 2024 (Saturday) 

Total Number of Teaching Days: 

24 

22 

20 

24 

90 



{ "type": "Whiteboard", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Whiteboard", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Whiteboard", "isBackSide": false }

